PINET

ADJUSTABLE TOGGLE LATCHESWITH
STRIKE 82 MM AND 103 MM LONG

16-7-4017

A (length) 82 mm
Note 82 <A <89

Material stee


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Weight (Q)

B (width)

C

S

E

D (pin diameter)
F (pitch)

G (pitch)

H

Finish

469
28 mm
14 mm
4 mm
14 mm
4
5mm

10 mm

52-59 mm

zinc plated

18 mm
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